July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Lay Leaders Recruited by the Leadership Nominating Committee

Elected by the Congregation
Board of Trustees

Officers
Chris Sealy/24 uucsealy@gmail.com
Brooke Maddaford/24 Brookemaddaford@gmail.com
Trustees
Richard Burrows/26 rburrows100@gmail.com
Melissa Colegrove/25 melissa.colegrove@gmail.com
Case Collard/24 collard.case@dorsey.com
Steve DeCaluwe/26 steven.decaluwe@gmail.com
Elizabeth Duhegraham/26 duhegraham@msn.com
Mary LeBoeuf/25 maryleboeufjuc@gmail.com
Linda Ropes/25 lindaropes@comcast.net

Leadership Nominating Committee

Will Cheever/24 cheeverwilliam@gmail.com
Linda Lauer/24 linda_lauer@comcast.net
Jessy Hennesy/25 jessyhennesy@gmail.com
Pam Moser/26 reflex2relax@gmail.com
Jeff Pederson/26 pedersonjeff49@gmail.com

Endowment & Memorial Gift (EMGT)

Directors
Sherry Agard/24 sagard@mac.com
Kathy Bassett/24 kmbassett2522@gmail.com
Katie Wheeler/25 uukwheeler@gmail.com
Lynn Gedvilas/26 lynngedvilas@gmail.com
Allison Windes/26 Allison.Windes@gmail.com

Appointed by the Board of Trustees

Shared Mission Team

Linda Grantham/24 mtnmoonbeam@gmail.com
Philippe Marquis/24 philippermarquis@gmail.com
Jim Carlson/25 carlson@colorado.edu
Sarah Pingel/25 pingel.sarah@gmail.com
Pat Emery/26 stardustpat@gmail.com

Piper Perry/26 sandpiper912@gmail.com

11/06/2024
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